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• 

Knott County Water and Sewer District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Southwest Portions of Knott County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

SHEET NO. ------ --------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

%"Meter 
First 2,000 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

3" Meter 
First 30,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gal 

MONTHLY WATER RATES 

ates 
inimum Bill 

5.63 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.55 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$86.00 Minimum Bill L 
4.55 per 1,000 Gallons j /~/07 

$106.85 Minimum Bill 
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 

*Flat rate applicable to three customers that lost their well water due to a well or wells drilled by the 
district. This rate will be subject to investigation in Caney Creeks next rate application under KRS 
278.190. The following customers are charged this rate for both water and sewer service: 
1. David D. Jacobs 
2. Gene A. Slone 
3. Chester Watts 

DA TE OF ISSUE May 20, 2003 
----~~~M~on~th~/~D~at-e~/ Y~e-ar-----~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE May 20, 2003 
-----~N~lo~n~th~/ ~Da-te~/~Y~ea_r _____ _ 

ISSUEDBY ~ d ~ 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE c~~ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE CONIMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2002-00292 



Knott County Water and Sewer District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Southwest Portions of Knott County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

SHEET NO. ------ --------

Gallon block for each meter size 
%" M'e4'.r 
First 'T.e

8
, ·• QQu·~ Oun G Gaal~~onn~ 

~~exl ,vOO~ :s 

Over 10,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

3" Meter 
First 30 allons 
Q~,000 Gallons 

Sewer Only Customers 
Residential Flat Rate 

Reconnection of existing facilities 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY SEWER RATES 

per 1,000 Gallons 
3.42 per 1,000 Gallons 

~ 
$65.77 Minimum Bill 5/f/.;/(CfJ] 

3.42 per 1,000 Gallons 

· imum Bill 
1.65Per1, 6-GalJ~ 

$26.25 

$-1-S-0:-00~ 

3flP/Z[b7 
$8.00 

~fs~~-~tt~~;~~~t:b~i:~ :!1::eb~::tt~O:~in:1\:'c~S~ti~g:at~· l0~;P~. ~fr~, ?c~a~H~e:~v~--~-.:.~-- -~-- :i.e~~ ~:e~~~~i~l~:~~d~~:~ z'{~e 
278.190. The following customers are charged this rate for both water and sewer service: 
1. David D. Jacobs 
2. Gene A. Slone 
3. Chester Watts 

DATEOFISSUE _____ M_ay~20~,_2_00_3 ________ ~ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE ______ M-.e..ay~2~0~, 2~0~0~3------~ 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY~ d. -~~ 
(Si~OfOffiCer) 

TITLE CL~ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2002-00292 DATED ---------

UBLIC SERVIG~ COMlVll:,_;;~)iiJN 
p OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTlV§, 

MAY 2 0 2003 


